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SRL. ROLL NAME RESULT SUBJECTS
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: DEPT. OF PHYSICS AND COMPUTER SCl ENCE
BRANCH: PHYSI CS

SGPA  RES.

CLASS: M SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ADI TI GUPTA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103411

AVRI T JAYESH SATHWARA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103412

DEEPAK BABU
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103413

DEEPALI JAI'N
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103414

DESH DEEPAK
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103415

KHAGENDRA SHARNA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103416

KUNAL SHARNMA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103417

MADHU KUVARI
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103418

MONI KA MANGAL
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103419

NEHA SI NGH
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103420

NI TYA GUPTA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103421

PRACH UPADHYAY
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103422

PRI YANSH GUPTA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103423

VARSHA
5- M5- PH- 00- 2- 2103425

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
182056

BC F 1
215450

SC M 1
215451

AN F 1
182090

SC M 1
202588

AN M 1
182118

AN M 1
141702

BC F 1
161269

AN F 1
191442

BC F 1
191447

N F 1
160518

AN F 1
191458

AN F 1
182149

SC F 1
215453
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 07-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

ENTI TY: DEPT. OF PHYSI CS AND COVPUTER SCI ENCE SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: M SC. | NTEGRATED BRANCH: COMPUTER SCI ENCE SEM 5
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
SOAM  CHARAN ANGAJALA CSwW15 A A 10.00CSMBOL B A 8. 50 CSMB02 A 10.00CSMBO3 A A 10.00 8.90
5- M5sCU- CS- 00-5-1800004 BC M 1  8.505.25 P (CSw03 A A 9.00 MAMB11 B B- 7.75 PHVB02 A A 10. 00
121416 9. 00 9. 00
9.30
ARPI T JAIN CSW15 B B 8.00CSMBO1 B  A- 8. 25 CSMB02 A-  9.00CSMBO3 A- B 8.75 8.44
5- M5SCU- CS-00-5-2003811 GN M 1 9.258.75 P (CSW03 A A 9.00 MAMB11 B- D 6.25 PHVB02 A A- 9.75
182076 8.758.17
8. 47
AVNI  AGRAWAL CSW15 A A 9.25 CSMBO1 A- A 9. 25 CSMB02 A 10.00CSMBO3 A A 10.00 9.22
5- M5SCU- CS-00-5-2003812 GN F 1 10.09.75 P (CSw03 A A 9.00 MAMB11 A C 8.00 PHMB02 A A 10. 00
182082 7.889.29
9.34
DAYA KUVAR CSWD15 A A 10.00CSMBO1 A A 9. 25 CSMB02 A 10.00CSMBO3 A A 10.00 9.36
5- M5SCU- CS-00-5-2003813 GN F 1  9.5010.0 P (csw03 A A 10. 00 MAMB11 B B- 7.75 PHVB02 A A- 9.75
141590 9.50 9. 00
9.57
NI TESH SI NGH BHADOUR!I A cCSwW15 A A 10.00CSMBOL A A 10.00 CSMB02 A 10.00CSMBO3 A A 10.00 9.87
5- M5sCU- CS-00-5-2003814 GN F 1 10.010.0 P csw03 A A 10. 00 MAMB11 A A 9.75 PHVB02 A A 10. 00
182144 9.509. 84
9.97
PREM VARSHA P CSW15 B C 7.50CSMB01 B B 8. 00 CSMB02 B 8.00CSMB03 B A 8.50 8.32
5- M5SCU- CS-00-5-2003815 GN F 1 8.259.50 P (CSw03 A A 9.00 MAMB11 B D 6.75 PHVB02 B B- 7.75
182146 8.888.34
8. 00
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR CSW15 A A 9.00 CSMB01 B B- 7. 75 CSMB02 A 10.00 CSMBO3 A- A 9.25 8.76
5- M5sCU- CS-00-5-2003816 BC M 1 9.009.50 P (Ccsw03 A A 10.00 MAMB11 B B 8.00 PHVMB02 A- A 9.25
182150 8.888.25
9.10



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
CLASS: M SC.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT#

ARUSHI KHANDELWAL

5-M5-BO-13-2-2103313 OGN F 1 9.309.88 P
181844

Rl YA JAI'N

5-M5-BO-13-2-2103326 OGN F 1 9.7110.0 P
181863

SHRUTI RCHATA

5-M5-BO-13-2-2103329 OGN F 1 9.4210.0 P

181869
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02-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
SPCL: PLANT & M CROBI AL Bl OTECHNCOLOGY SEM 2

10.00 BOMB13 A A 10. 00 BOMB14 A A 9.75

.00
00 BOMB12 A A 10.00 BOMB13 A A 10.00 BOMB14 A A 10. 00
00
00 BOMB12 A A 10.00 BOMB13 A A 10.00 BOMB14 A A 10. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

CLASS: M SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ABHI SHEK SAGAR
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103311

ANCHAL| YADAV
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103312

AYUSHI RAVAT
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103314

AYUSHI SHARVA
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103315

BHARAT S| NGH DHAKREY
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103316

DEEPAK TYAG
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103317

DEVENDRA ARYA
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103318

JYOTI
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103319

LAVI SHARVA
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103321

MANI SHA RAJPUT
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103322

MOHI NI YADAV
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103323

Rl SHI PANDEY
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103324

Rl TU YADAV
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103325

Rl YA JAI'N
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103327

SH VAM AGARVWAL
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103328

VARSHA
5- M5- BO- 00- 2- 2103330

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
181926

BC F 1
181842

N F 1
172255

AN F 1
181846

AN M 1
181848

AN M 1
181941

BC M 1
181850

SC F 1
151534

AN F 1
181949

BC F 1
202414

BC F 1
181956

AN M 1
181862

BC F 1
215443

AN F 1
181864

AN M 1
183761

AN F 1
181874
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SESSI ON:

4.25BOMB02 C D 5.50 BOMB03 B- D 6. 00 BOVMB04 B- C 6.
7.00BOVMB0O6 C C 6. 00
7.75BOVMB02 A- B 8.75BOMB0O3 B C 7.50BOVMB04 B B 8.
8.00 BOVBO6 A- B 8.75
9.00BOWMVB02 A B 9.50BOVMB03 A B 9.50 BOMB04 A A 10.
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8.50BOWVMB02 A B 9.50BOMB03 A C 9.00BOVMB04 A B 9.
8.75BOVB0O6 A B- 9.25
4.75BOMB02 B- E 5.75BOVMB03 B- D 6. 00 BOVMB04 B- D 6.
6. 75 BOVMB06 B- C 6.75
4.75BOMB02 C D 5.25BOVMB03 B- E 5.75BOvM04 C D 5.
5.75BOVM06 B- C 6.75
4.25BOMB02 B- E 5.75BOVMB03 B- E 5.75BOVM04 C D 5.
6. 75 BOMB0O6 B- D 6. 00
7.75BOVMB02 A B- 9.25BOVMB03 A C 8.25BOMB04 A- B 8.
8.75BOVBO6 A- B 8.75
9.00 BOVMB02 A B- 9.25BOVMB03 A B- 9.25 BOVB04 A A 9.
9.50BOVMB0O6 A B 9.50
8.50 BOMB02 A- C 8.25 BOMB0O3 A- B- 8.50 BOMB04 A- C 8.
9. 25 BOVB0O6 A- B- 8.50
6.50 BOMB02 B C 7.25BOVMB03 B- D 6.00 BOVMB04 B B- 7.
8.00 BOVBO6 A- C 8.25
9.00BOVMB02 A B 9.50BOMB03 A C 9.00 BOVMB04 A A 9.
9.50 BOMBO6 A  B- 9.25
9. 00 BOVB02 A- B- 8.50BOMBO3 A B 9.50 BOVMB04 A A 9.
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: DEPT. OF PHYSICS AND COMPUTER SCl ENCE

CLASS: M SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ACHI NT BHATNAGAR
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103361

ADYA JHA
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103362

ANKI T RAGHAV
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103363

ANMOL  AGRAVWAL
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103364

ANSHAJ GOYAL
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103365

DEEPAM KUVAR
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103366

DEVAL DI XI'T
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103367

G Rl SH KAMESH
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103368

H MANSHU CHUGH
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103369

JI GYASHA PATHAK
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103370

KANI SHK SI NGH
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103371

MAHI MA SI NGH
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103372

NOOPUR SI NGH
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103373

RAVI  KUVAR
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103374

SHI VANI  ARYA
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103375

VAl SHALI BHATNAGAR
5- M5- CS- 00- 2- 2103376

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
182355

BC F 1
182356

AN M 1
162614

N F 1
181881

AN M 1
183600

SC M 1
1803745

AN M 1
183607

SC M 1
183067

AN M 1
171257

AN F 1
183614

BC M 1
181539

AN F 1
182377

N F 1
215447

BC M 1
172104

ST F 1
171341

AN F 1
182193

SGPA  RES.
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 07-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

ENTI TY: DEPT. OF PHYSICS AND COMPUTER SCl ENCE SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: M SC. | NTEGRATED BRANCH: COWPUTER SCI ENCE SEM 2
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
AVAN PRATAP SI NGH CSsw26 A A 10. 00
5- MSCU- CS- 00-2-2103451 GN M 1 10.010.0 P

193011
DHRUV GUPTA csw26 B C 7.50
5- M5CU- CS-00-2-2103452 GN M 1 6.507.50 P

193055
JASLEEN KAUR CSM26 B B- 7.75
5- MSCU- CS- 00-2-2103453 BC F 1 7.007.75 P

193070
KAUSHAMBI  CHANDEL CSM)26 A-  B- 8.50
5- M5CU- CS-00-2-2103454 GN F 1 6.008.50 P

193076
MUSKAN SHARNMA CSM26 B- B- 7.00
5- MSCU- CS-00-2-2103455 GN F 1 6.007.00 P

193095
SAHI L TANEJA CSM)26 A- B 8.75
5-M5CU- CS-00-2-2103456 GN M 1 6.758.75 P

193140
TANU KAUR CSsw26 A A 10. 00

5- MSCU- CS- 00-2-2103457 GN F 1 9.7510.0 P
193169



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 02-Jul -2022 PAGE: 1

ENTI TY: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATI CS SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: M SC. BRANCH. NMATHEMATI CS SEM 2
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.

ENROL VENT#
JAPNEET KAUR WADHWA MAMBO1 A A 10. 00 MAMBO2 B- A- 7.50 MAMBO3 A A- 9.75 MAMBO4 A- B 8.75
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103392 N F 1 8.739.28 P wAMBOS A A 10. 00 MVAMBO6 A A 10. 00

160494
KANHA Bl NDAL MAMBO1 A A 10.00 MAMBO2 A A 10. 00 MAMBO3 A A 10. 00 MAMBO4 A A- 9.75
5- M5- MA-00-2-2103393 GN M 1 9.879.96 P pMAMBOS A A 10. 00 MAMBO6 A A 10. 00

182114
KOMAL SI NGH MAMBO1 A- B 8.75MAMB0O2 C G 5.75 MVAMB0O3 B D 7.00 MAMBO4 A C 8. 00
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103394 SC F 1 6.947.82 P wMAMBOS A C 9. 00 MAMBO6 A- A- 9. 00

160502
M  MEBI N PANAMKUTTI YI EL SAUMVAI N MAMBO1 B D 7.00 MAMBO2 D E- 3.25 MAMBO3 D F 3. 00 MVAMB04 B- E- 5.50
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103395 AN M 1 5.125.39 P wAMBO5 B C 7.25 MAMBO6 B- B 7.25

131556
PRACH CHAW.A MAMBO1 A A 10. 00 MAMBO2 C A- 6.75 MAMBO3 A A- 9.75 MAMB0O4 A- B- 8.50
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103397 N F 1 9.239.10 P wAMBOS5 A A 10. 00 MVAMBO6 A A 10. 00

160522
PRATI BHA CHAUDHARY MAMBO1 B- B 7.25 MAMBO5 B ABS 6.00 MMMBO7 B C 7.50 MAMBO8 C D 4.50
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103398 BC F 1 6.356.46 P wAMBO9 B- D 6. 00 MAMB13 A- B- 8. 50

172512
SHASHANK AGARWAL MAMBO1 D E 3.50 MAMBO5 C E 4,25 MAMBO7 B D 6.75 MAMBO8 D ABS 3.00
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103399 AN M 1 5.054.53 P wAMBO9 D E 3.00 MAMB13 A- B 8. 75

182171
TANU YADAV MAMBO1 B D 7.00 MAMBO2 C C 6.00 MAMBO3 B C 7.50 MAMBO4 B- C 6. 50
5- M5- MA- 00- 2- 2103400 BC F 1 5.897.23 P wAMBO5 A- C 8. 25 MAMB0O6 A- A- 9.00

181569



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

CLASS: M SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ADI TI SARASWAT
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103431

CHANCHAL KUVARI
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103432

DRI SHTI GARG
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103433

KUVARI REKHA
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103435

MANSI MAHAJAN
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103436

SHARI BA RAHAT
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103439

SHI VAN PATHAK
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103440

SRI SHTI CHAK
5- M5-ZO 00- 2- 2103441

SWAPNI L SI NGH
5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103442

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
160451

BC F 1
182087

AN F 1
191407

SC F 1
215455

AN F 1
182127

AN F 1
182170

N F 1
160542

SC F 1
182184

SC F 1
182189

UDDESHYA RAVI KUMAR TEOTI A

5- M5- ZO 00- 2- 2103443

BC M 1
182192

SGPA  RES.
.858.72 P
.668.44 P
.726.94 P
.757.88 P
.509.32 P
.387.72 P
.047.44 P
.546.54 P
.41 U
.167.22 P

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

ZOvB0O1
ZOVBO5

Z0ov801
ZOVB05

BRANCH: ZOOLOGY

B-
B-

B-

B-

B-

B-
C-

C

B-

B-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jul - 2022

SESSI ON:

8.50 zOVB02 A- B- 8.50 ZOMBO3 A- C 8.00 ZzZOMB0O4 B B- 7.

9.2570vM806 A B- 9.25

9. 00 zOVB02 A- B- 8.50Z0MB0O3 A B 9.50 zOMB04 B B- 7.

8.757z0vB06 A- C 8. 00

7.75z0M802 C B- 6.25z0M803 B- D 6.25z0v804 B- C 6.

7.00 zOM806 B C 7.25

7.752z0M802 B B- 7.752zZ0M803 B- B- 7.00 zOM04 B B- 7.

8.00 zOVMBO6 A- C 8. 25

9. 50 zOvB02

8. 75 ZOvB06 B- 9.25

7.25z0M802 B B- 7.757Z0M803 A- C 8.25zZ0M804 B C 7.

7.75Z0v806 B  B- 7.75

7.752z0v802 B- B- 7.00z0M803 B C 7.50 zOMB04 B B- 7.

7.75zZ0M806 B C 7.25

6.75z0M802 C C 5.25z0M803 B- C 6.75 20804 B- C 6.

6.757Z0v806 B- C 6.75

7.752Z0v802 B- B- 7.00Zz0M803 B  B- 7.75 2720804 B- C 6.

7.00zOM06 B C 7.25

A- 9.75z0M803 A B 9.50 zOMB04 A B- 9.

PACE: 1

2021- 2022

75

75

50

75

25

50

75

50

50

SEM 2
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ENTI TY: DEPARTMENT OF CHEM STRY

CLASS: M SC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ANJALI YADAV
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103341

ANSHI KA JOHARI
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103342

AYUSHI PACHAURI
5- M5- CH 00- 2- 2103344

DEEKSHA RANI
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103345

H MANSHI  SI NHA
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103346

JANHVI YADAV
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103347

KM SONAM
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103348

RUBY GAUR
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103350

VAl SHNAVI
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103352

VI PI N KUVAR
5- M5- CH- 00- 2- 2103353

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
215444

N F 1
215445

AN F 1
182083

N F 1
141669

AN F 1
182107

BC F 1
182110

BC F 1
215446

AN F 1
171205

SC F 1
182194

BC M 1
182197

SGPA  RES.
.957.75 P
.808.24 P
.668.63 P
.737.20 P
.028.60 P
.418.67 P
.317.92 P
.407.40 P
.747.37 P
.847.39 P

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

CHMBO1
CHVBO5

> > @ 0 W W

@ @

> >

BRANCH: CHEM STRY

B-

C-
C-

B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

7.25 CHVB02
7.50 CHVBO6

7.50 CHVB02
8. 00 CHVBO6

9. 50 CHVB02
9. 00 CHVBO6

8. 00 CHVBO02
6. 75 CHVBO6

8. 50 CHVB02
9. 00 CHVBO6

9. 00 CHVB02
8. 75 CHVBO6

8. 75 CHVB02
8. 00 CHVBO6

8. 00 CHvBO02
7. 00 CHVBO6

6. 50 CHVB02
7. 25 CHVBO6

8. 00 CHvBO02
7. 00 CHVBO6

>0 @O

>W WO WO

W O

. 25 CHVBO3
.00

. 50 CHVBO3
.00

. 25 CHVBO3
.50

. 25 CHVBO3
.00

. 50 CHVBO3
.00

. 75 CHVBO3
.50

. 50 CHVBO3
.75

. 00 CHVBO3
. 25

. 50 CHVBO3
.75

. 25 CHVBO3
.00

. 50 CHMVBO4

. 25 CHMVBO4

. 00 CHVBO4

. 00 CHVBO4

. 75 CHVBO4

. 00 CHVBO4

. 00 CHVBO4

. 00 CHVBO4

. 75 CHVBO4

. 50 CHMVBO4

04-Jul - 2022
SESSI ON:
A- B 8
A- B- 8
B D 6
B C 7
A- B- 8
A C 8
B- C 6
A C 8
A- E 7
B D 7.

PACE: 1

2021- 2022

.75

.50

.75

.50

.50

.25

.75

.25

.25

00

SEM 2



